

15[™] November 2023

To

То:	To:
BSE Limited (BSE)	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Corporate Relationship Department	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
25th Floor, Dalal Street,	G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400001	Mumbai — 400051
BSE Scrip Code: 543996	NSE Code: UDS

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received by the Company

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures received.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Updater Services Limited

B. Ravishankar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Updater Services Limited (earlier Updater Services Pvt Ltd)

No.2/302/A, UDS Salai Off. Old Mahabalipuram Road Thoraipakkam, Chennai - 600 097 +91 44 2446 3234 I 0333 I sales@uds.in I facility@uds.in I www.uds.in I CIN U74140TN2003PLC051955

Our Values: happy people I clear purpose I better everyday I do good I balance all

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Updater Services Limited

ISIN of the company: INE851I01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Name RAN Catego Securities held Securities Disposed Securities Securities held Date Off Mode Off Exchange														
Name, PAN,	Catego	Securities	held	Securitie	s Dispo	osed		Securities				intimation	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	on which
	ry of	prior	to					post Dispo	sal	advice/ D				the trade
& address with	Person	Disposal									of of	to	,	was
contact nos.	(Promo									shares sp	pecity	company	public/	
	ter/m												rights/	executed
	ember												preferential	
	of the	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Valu	Transa	Type of	No.	From	То		offer!	
			% of	securiti		e	c tion	securities	and %				off market/	
	er	es (For	HORSE STATE OF THE	es (For			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		of				Inter-se	
	group/		holding	eg.			(Purch	-Shares,	shareh				transfer,	
	desig	-Shares	WEATHER THE SECOND	_					olding				ESOPs,	Total State of
	nated	Warrants,		Shares.				Converti					etc.)	
	A STATE OF THE STA	Convert		Warran			Pledge							
	person						, louge	Debentur						
	1	ible		ts,			Revoca							
	Directo	Debentu		Conver			STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Rights						
	Ir_	res,		tib le				entitleme						
	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Rights		Debent				nt, etc.)						
	diate	entitlem		ur es,			distance in the	iit, etc.)						
	relative			Rights			Others-							
	to/othe	etc.)		entitle			please							
	rs etc.)			me nt,			specify							
				etc.))							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Shatrughna	Designa	t Shares	0.00845%	Share	5000	13417		share	643			13th Nov	On market	NSE
Bhiwade	ed					49.37						2023		
Pan: ANEPB1689									0.000)				
C-702, Laxmidhan	1	1 3 4 6 8 9							964					
Housing Society,														
Sutarwadi, Pashar	1,													
Pune -411021	A Section 1			1		1	-				- " ·	Dogulations	0045	

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on the trade executed	which					
Type of contract	of Contract specifications		Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21		
NA	NA	NA	NA I			22	
ote: In case			ho coloulated be-	NA	NA	NA	

ptions, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Shatrushan Bhiwade.

Designation: Am. Business of Cocations

Date:

Place: Pune